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based on best available 
information at the time 
of production. Future 
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Sources: OCHA, WFP, GLCSC, UNGIWG, UNHCR, Geonames
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https://www.wfp.org/countries/syria
Check the SITUATION REPORT  

Jointly produced by the WFP Operations Centre (OPSCEN)
and the WFP Amman Liaison Office for the Syria Crisis.

This dashboard is based on best available information at the time of production. 
Future updates may vary as new information becomes available. 
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*figures are being reconciled

1.8m 1.8m

1,69m 1,65m

JUL AUG

1.9m
2.04m

1,62m
1,72m*

1.62 million people assisted in Jul MODALITIES VOUCHER VALUES (USD)
(August 2016) 

ASSISTANCE MODALITIES
(August 2016) 
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Vulnerable Lebanese

Cash

General Food Distribution

Voucher in
Communities

Voucher in 
Camps

Palestinian Refugees

Berm

School feeding

from Syria

19,575
32,316

2000
78,289

425,003
111,012*

128,924
151,395

981
7,825

49,818

63,072
2,915

* 348 of these beneficiaries are in transit centres.

* Being subsidized with TL35 by Turkish Government 
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648,822

1.2%
5.0%

92.2%

AUGUST

in-kind

Cash

E-cards

1.6% Paper vouchers

**Including pledges and solid forecasts
*EMOP will be terminated end of 2016, a new operation will start in 2017

As of 14 September 2016
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$275m
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Net Funding
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EMOP 200433
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Assisted

%
of planned

assisted

# of Refugees in Augut 2016

WFP planned beneficiaries 
WFP assisted* beneficiaries 

Berm

1,719,628*

4,770,402

2,035,085
Targeted

Refugees in the Region

85%

81%58,624

72,500
Targeted

Assisted

239,008
Refugees

109%614,304

563,500
Targeted

Assisted

655,990
Refugees

93%65,987

70,877
Targeted

Assisted

114,911
Refugees

54%
280,319

520,000
Targeted

Assisted

2,726,980
Refugees

87%
700,713

808,208
Targeted

Assisted

1,033,513
Refugees

Assisted


